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Memantine LEK
Memantine LEK
Memantine LEK
Memantine LEK
Memantine LEK
Memantine LEK
Memantine LEK
Memantine LEK
Memantine LEK
Memantine LEK
Memantine LEK
Memantine LEK

Memantine LE}(

@gtme LEK

Starke

10 mg
10 mg
10 mg
10 mg
10 mg
10 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg

20 mg

Xg\

20 mg

Darreichungsfor Art der
m Anwendung
Filmtablette Zum Einnehmen
Filmtablette Zum Einnehmen
Filmtablette Zum Einnehmen
Filmtablette Zum Einnehmen
Filmtablette Zum Einnehmen
Filmtablette Zum Einnehmen
Filmtablette Zum Elnnehmen
Filmtablette
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iimtablette Zum Einnehmen
Filmtablette Zum Einnehmen
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Filmtablette Zum Einnehmen
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Behaltnis

Blisterpackung
(PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blisterpackung
(PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blisterpackung
(PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blisterpackung

Packungsgrofid
e

30 tabletten

42 tabletten

50 table§

(PVC/PVDC/alu %
Bllsterpack abletten

(PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blisterpackung
(PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blisterpackung
(PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blisterpackung
(PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blisterpackung
(PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blisterpackung
(PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blisterpackung
(PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blisterpackung
(PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blisterpackung
(PVC/PVDC/alu)

112 tabletten

28 tabletten

30 tabletten

42 tabletten

56 tabletten

98 tabletten

28 tabletten

60 tabletten

100 tabletten

100 tabletten



